RECORDATION FOR TRADEMAR	RM COVER SHEET U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE U.S. Patent and Trademark Office
DMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005)	V V <u>V V</u>
Tab settings	lease record the attached original documents or copy thereof.
. Name of conveying party(ies): Life Plus International	Name and address of receiving party(ies) Name:Pro-Health, Inc. Internal Address:
Individual(s) Association General Partnership Limited Partnership Corporation-State Other Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Noture of conveyance: Assignment Merger Security Agreement Change of Name Other Execution Date: January 6, 2004	Street Address: _267 East Main Street City: _BatesvilleState: _AR _Zip: _72501 Individual(s) citizenship
Application number(s) or registration number(s): A. Trademark Application No.(s)	B. Trademark Registration No.(s) 2,181,163
Additional number(s) a	attached Yes V No
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: William J. Sapone Internal Address: Coleman Sudol Sapone	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved: 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$40.00 Enclosed Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Street Address: 714 Colorado Avenue	8. Deposit account number: 04-0838
City: Bridgeport State: CT Zip:06605-1601	SE THIS SPACE
9. Signature.	
V //	January 13, 2004
William J. Sapone Name of Person Signing	Signature Date

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Commissioner of Patent & Trademarks, Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

ASSIGNOR: Life Plus International

267 East Main Street

Batesville, Arkansas 72501

ASSIGNEE: Pro-Health, Inc., an Arkansas Corporation

267 East Main Street

Batesville, Arkansas 72501

Assignor, an Arkansas Partnership, is the owner of trademark registration no. 2,181,163 for SLENDER NOW, and Assignee is an Arkansas corporation desiring of acquiring said trademark registration.

In consideration for ten dollars (\$10.00) and other good and valuable consideration, Assignor hereby assigns to Assignee all right, title and interest, in and to said trademark and said registration therefor, together with the goodwill of the business symbolized by said trademark, as of January 1, 2002.

Dated:

January 6, 2004

Name:

Life Plus International

By:

Robert Christian

Title:

Trustee

ASSIGNOR

TRADEMARK REEL: 002777 FRAME: 0339